International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Mad Rats Downhill Challenge Promoter: Douglas Dalua e Kaka Veradi
Location: Sé&o Jodo do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil Chief Steward: Ivandro Silveira
Date: 15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012 Starter:
Event level: National - South America Track conditions: Seca
Weather: Sol Course length: 1,5 km
Pro Downhill Skateboard - Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
1 58 Silon Garcia RS - BRA 1:12,790 316,87
2 192 Douglas Silva RS - BRA 1:12,350 304,63
3 150 Alysson Garcia PR - BRA 1:13,720 298,82
4 100 Ricardo Reis RS - BRA 1:13,120 293,53
5 2 Otavio Augusto Da Silva Munhoz SC - BRA 1:14,300 288,62
6 148 Danky Dean Garcia Ovalhe RS - BRA 1:12,730 284,03
7 96 Juliano Souza Cassemiro RS - BRA 1:14,710 279,71
8 99 Rafael Sabella RS - BRA 1:13,450 275,61
9 178 Henrique Stein RS - BRA 1:15,260 271,70
10 104 Rafael Bastos RS - BRA 1:15,560 267,95
11 133  Arthur Pacifici MG - BRA 1:15,570 264,35
12 167 Lucas Bontorin Bette PR - BRA 1:15,250 260,89
13 98 Fabio Lamb RS - BRA 1:16,430 257,54
14 76 Alexandre Marcante RS - BRA 1:14,460 254,30
15 134 Max Ballesteros MG - BRA 1:15,060 251,15
16 177 PedroH. R. Barboza PR - BRA 1:15,920 248,09
17 126 william Ortiz Rodrigues SP - BRA 1:17,520 245,12
18 88 Ricardo Max Tonniges RS - BRA 1:18,450 242,22
19 36 Christie Aleixo SP - BRA 1:21,080 239,39
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Mad Rats Downhill Challenge
Location: S&o Joao do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil
Date: 15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012

Promoter:
Chief Steward:
Starter:

Douglas Dalua e Kakéa Veradi
Ivandro Silveira

Event level: National - South America Track conditions: Seca

Weather: Sol Course length: 1,5 km

Feminino Downhill Skateboard - Results

Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
1 165 Georgia Bontorin PR - BRA 1:19,500 316,87
2 36 Christie Aleixo SP - BRA 1:21,080 304,63
3 163 Bianca Fior PR - BRA 1:26,080 298,82
4 97 Reine Oliveira SP - BRA 1:29,060 293,53
5 164 Valeria Raquel Ribeiro PR - BRA 1:36,930 288,62
6 191 Annely Desireé Jinemann SP -BRA 1:23,810 284,03
7 116 Allana Karoline Vieira PR - BRA 1:40,540 279,71
8 43  Ivana Dolberth Zolet RS - BRA 1:24,400 275,61
9 195 Claudia ARG DNS 271,70

10 206 Tamis Guerra Pacheco PR - BRA DNS 267,95
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Mad Rats Downhill Challenge Promoter: Douglas Dalua e Kaka Veradi
Location: Sé&o Jodo do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil Chief Steward: Ivandro Silveira
Date: 15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012 Starter:
Event level: National - South America Track conditions: Seca
Weather: Sol Course length: 1,5 km
Amador Downhill Skateboard - Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
1 30 Jo#o Ogava PR - BRA 1:13,250 316,87
2 124 Thiago Gomes Costa SP - BRA 1:14,900 304,63
3 81 Vinicius Castagna RS - BRA 1:12,850 298,82
4 26 carlos Augusto Correia Paix&o PR - BRA 1:13,420 293,53
5 132 Vinicius Macaco RS - BRA 1:14,210 288,62
6 66 Bernardo Monti Brambila RS - BRA 1:12,740 284,03
7 128 Vinicius Oliveira Souza SP - BRA 1:15,240 279,71
8 107 Francis Marcante RS - BRA 1:14,740 275,61
9 71  Rogerio Pacheco Baum SC - BRA 1:14,600 271,70
10 185 Jonas Richter RS - BRA 1:14,360 267,95
11 136 Rodrigo Neves Steinbach RS - BRA 1:13,000 264,35
12 179 Laion Latorre RS - BRA 1:14,330 260,89
13 176 Leonardo Martins De Oliveira PR - BRA 1:15,310 257,54
14 62 YanBertinati RS - BRA 1:14,390 254,30
15 13  Robert Gongalves Rodrigues RS - BRA 1:13,520 251,15
16 107 Francis Marcante RS - BRA 1:14,740 248,09
17 5  Laertt Wiggers SC - BRA 1:14,230 245,12
18 125 Régis Saraiva Fonseca RS - BRA 1:14,340 242,22
19 135 Bernardo Borges G. Negrdo MG - BRA 1:14,550 239,39
20 94 Tiago De Souza Mohr RS - BRA 1:14,960 236,62
21 127 Sérgio Leonardo Cordeiro SP -BRA 1:15,440 233,92
22 72 Evandro Dorneles SC - BRA 1:15,580 231,27
23 168 Pedro Augusto Vieira De Souza PR - BRA 1:16,180 228,68
24 151 Antonio Bernardo Menezes Da Rosa RS - BRA 1:16,520 226,13
25 54 Rafael Jorge Bonato RS - BRA 1:14,390 223,64
26 197 William Rubim RS - BRA 1:15,130 221,19
27 1 Lucas Coelho Guaragni RS - BRA 1:15,590 218,78
28 39 Leandro Pais De Moura SP - BRA 1:15,970 216,41
29 146 Felipe Rosa Da Silva RS - BRA 1:16,100 214,08
30 63 Roberto Rosa Crisxel RS - BRA 1:16,540 211,79
31 69 Rodolfo Barreto De Camargo PR - BRA 1:16,960 209,53
32 75 Robson Tiago Gongalves Da Silva PR - BRA 1:17,070 207,31
33 84 Israel Reis RS - BRA 1:14,620 205,11
34 83  Gilmar Fures Martins RS - BRA 1:15,350 202,95
35 42 Renan Henz Zimmer RS - BRA 1:15,370 200,82
36 175 Lucas Herbst Oliveira Santos PR - BRA 1:15,500 198,72
37 189 Pedro Puccetti Frangulis SP - BRA 1:15,670 196,64
38 65 Andrew Dassie SP - BRA 1:15,780 194,59
39 78  Jorge Andrei Pinheiro RS - BRA 1:15,830 192,56
40 174 Ricardo Sabatovitch PR - BRA 1:16,000 190,56
41 137 Jodo Victor Marchi RS - BRA 1:16,240 188,58
42 139 Rafael Da Silveira Kiotheka PR - BRA 1:16,250 186,63
43 160 Thiago Ramos Dos Santos PR - BRA 1:16,300 184,70
44 41  Fernando Malucelli PR - BRA 1:16,370 182,78
45 89  Elton Junior Peruzzo RS - BRA 1:16,880 180,89
46 47  Pedro Meireles Picolin De Morais RJ - BRA 1:17,090 179,02
47 112  André Fernandes RS - BRA 1:17,110 177,17
48 3 Eduardo Luiz Da Costa SC - BRA 1:17,220 175,33
49 166 Gabriel Kopplin Carrilho PR - BRA 1:15,280 173,52
50 10 Tiago Souza Da Rosa RS - BRA 1:15,380 171,72
51 40 Vinicius Ribeiro De Santana SP - BRA 1:15,760 169,94
52 68 Alisson Besutti RS - BRA 1:16,230 168,17
53 159 Douglas Bucco PR - BRA 1:16,320 166,42
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event:
Location:
Date:
Event level:
Weather:
54 79
55 20
56 90
57 103
58 172
59 82
60 95
61 198
62 173
63 156
64 93
65 17
66 161
67 109
68 157
69 101
70 33
71 129
72 182
73 170
74 120
75 86
76 34
77 6
78 50
79 85
80 138
81 48
82 77
83 9
84 37
85 183
86 73
87 155
88 80
89 87
90 8
91 74
92 162
93 158
94 141
95 143
96 118
97 16
98 28
99 18
100 102
101 15
102 144
103 130
104 147
105 152
106 204
107 32
108 145
109 31

Mad Rats Downhill Challenge

S&o Joao do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil

15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012
National - South America
Sol

Valmir Cunha De Freitas Junior
Joéo Bier

Ricardo Faccio

Lucas Ficagna

Marcelo Mateus

Paulo Arthur Gartner

Lucas Rodrigo Ferreira
Gregory Mendonca Opitz
Brenno De Souza Andri

Luis Vinicius Cattani Da Silva
Lucas Rocha

Bruno Silva Oliveira

Fagner Breda De Lara

Joao Vitor De Oliveira Batista
Silvano Rasta

Dianderes Almeida

Tiago Lorenzoni

Fernando Vieira Dos Santos
Pedro Henrique Oliveira Azevedo
Paulo Henrique Lopes Do Rosario
Manoel Silva De Melo Rocha
Robson Luiz Ciccarelli
Zacarias Lima De Souza Neto
Wagner De Oliveira Robeiro
Rodrigo Belli

Leonardo Vasconcelos Martinho De Barros

Daniel Leitdo Serrano
Angelo Bertolo

Marinho Marcante

Davi Guiselli Medeiros
Anderson Aurélio da Silva
Juarez Soares Pinto
Juliano Da Rosa Vicente
Thiago Moreira De Lima
Lucas Cardoso Da Cunha
Marcelo Salvi

Floriano Sales

Filipe Chaves De Macedo
Juliano Ednilson Moleta
Bruno Anténio Spengler
Darlan Augusto Duarte
Antonio Scalise Neto
Marlon Sandro Cunha
William Antonio Oliveira Da Silva
Murilo Serpa Gravina
Daniel Gustavo Schreiner
Luciano Joao Wiest
Markus Ramos Charéo
Jodo Marcos

Leonardo Lucas Adriano
Luis Felipe Da Silva Gomes
Rodrigo Alexandrino

Otavio Wolf Dell'aglio
Arthur Camargo Guimaraes
Eduardo Alipio Xavier
Fernando Agnoletto
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Promoter:
Chief Steward:
Starter:

Track conditions:
Course length:

RS - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
SP - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
SP - BRA
MG - BRA
PR - BRA
MG - BRA
SP - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
RJ - BRA
SP - BRA
CE-BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
MG - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
SP - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA

1:16,420
1:16,450
1:16,680
1:16,750
1:16,860
1:16,930
1:17,070
1:17,110
1:17,240
1:16,610
1:17,080
1:17,270
1:17,420
1:17,460
1:17,480
1:17,530
1:17,580
1:17,640
1:17,650
1:17,660
1:17,770
1:17,780
1:17,810
1:17,820
1:17,850
1:18,010
1:18,350
1:18,390
1:18,400
1:18,410
1:18,470
1:18,550
1:18,600
1:18,760
1:18,820
1:18,830
1:18,840
1:18,870
1:18,950
1:19,040
1:19,040
1:19,160
1:19,550
1:19,650
1:19,730
1:19,770
1:19,810
1:20,150
1:20,200
1:20,290
1:20,350
1:20,470
1:20,630
1:20,640
1:20,640
1:20,660

Douglas Dalua e Kakéa Veradi
Ivandro Silveira

Seca
1,5 km

164,69
162,97
161,27
159,58
157,91
156,25
154,60
152,97
151,35
149,74
148,14
146,56
144,98
143,42
141,87
140,33
138,80
137,29
135,78
134,28
132,79
131,32
129,85
128,39
126,94
125,50
124,07
122,64
121,23
119,82
118,42
117,03
115,65
114,27
112,91
111,55
110,20
108,85
107,51
106,18
104,86
103,54
102,23
100,93

99,63

98,34

97,06

95,78

94,51

93,24

91,98

90,73

89,48

88,24

87,00

85,77
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event:
Location:
Date:
Event level:
Weather:
110 7
111 169
112 721
113 121
114 119
115 o1
116 110
117 49
118 184
119 45
120 53
121 123
122 44
123 27
124 29
125 67
126 111
127 61
128 115
129 43
130 122
131 117
132 190
133 4
134 @0
135 114
136 59
137 171
138 11
139 25
140 140
141 193
142 104
143 199
144 200
145 201
146 202
147 203
148 205
149 207
150 208
151 209

Mad Rats Downhill Challenge

S&o Joao do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil

15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012
National - South America
Sol

Fabio De Almeida Batista
Gabriel Martins Fontoura

Pablo Arthur Kruger Cassal
Pedro Freitas Gibram Silva
Lucas Perdona Da Silva
Leonardo Klein Verardi

Pedro Henrique De Oliveira Batista
Cesar Carrera

Alvaro Bruno De Azevedo

Bruno Pandolfi Sebastido
Dieferson Irigaray

Yuri Rocha Leite De Mattos
Rafael Pereira Prada

Filipe Martins

Manoel Ricardo Avelino Formica
Gerson De Alemida Machado
Jean Holderbaum

Erick Chemin

Txai Nunes Carneiro

Ivana Dolberth Zolet

André Freitas Gibram Silva
Pedro Nascimento

Martim Antunes Ramalho
Cassio Fernades

Danrlei Santos Da Silva

Alvaro Librelotto

Ederson Colago

Leonardo Do Amaral

Fernando Rocha

Marlon Bruno Kologeski Da Silva
Felipe Silveira Pereira

Amadeu Krebs

Anderson Sarati Lourengo
Guilherme Gongalvez

Lucas Braga Americano Freire
Luciano Cosme Santos Guimaraes
Marcello Penteado De S& E Benevides
Miguel Mendes

Renan Dos Santos Lage

Taua Klonowski

Thomas Kaina

Walter Junior
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Promoter:

Chief Steward:
Starter:

Track conditions:
Course length:

SP - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
MG - BRA
SC-BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
MG - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
SC-BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
CE-BRA
RS - BRA
MG - BRA
PR - BRA
SP - BRA
SC-BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
RS - BRA
PR - BRA
RS - BRA
SP - BRA
RS - BRA
MG - BRA
SP - BRA
SP - BRA
RS - BRA
ES - BRA
MG - BRA
RS - BRA
DF - BRA

1:20,910
1:21,020
1:21,100
1:21,130
1:21,200
1:21,280
1:21,300
1:21,570
1:21,630
1:22,110
1:22,160
1:22,190
1:22,200
1:22,240
1:22,320
1:23,100
1:23,370
1:23,440
1:23,730
1:24,400
1:25,150
1:25,250
1:25,490
1:26,500
1:27,120
1:29,380
1:37,610
1:39,600
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Douglas Dalua e Kakéa Veradi
Ivandro Silveira

Seca
1,5 km

84,55
83,33
82,11
80,90
79,70
78,50
77,31
76,12
74,93
73,75
72,58
71,41
70,25
69,09
67,93
66,78
65,63
64,49
63,35
62,22
61,09
59,97
58,85
57,73
56,62
55,51
54,41
53,31
52,21
51,12
50,03
48,95
47,87
46,79
45,71
44,65
43,58
42,52
41,46
40,40
39,35
38,30
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Mad Rats Downhill Challenge Promoter: Douglas Dalua e Kaka Veradi
Location: Sé&o Jodo do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil Chief Steward: Ivandro Silveira
Date: 15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012 Starter:
Event level: National - South America Track conditions: Seca
Weather: Sol Course length: 1,5 km
Master Downhill Skateboard - Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 96 Juliano Souza Cassemiro RS - BRA 1:14,710 316,87

2 98 Féabio Lamb RS - BRA 1:16,430 304,63

3 186 Alexandre Maia SC - BRA DNS 298,82

4 88 Ricardo Max Tonniges RS - BRA 1:18,450 293,53

5 188 Perci Selbach RS - BRA 1:18,650 288,62

6 106 Flavio Aparecido dos Santos RS - BRA 1:23,100 284,03

7 51  Sergio Walter Da Luz RS - BRA 1:21,710 279,71

8 8  Floriano Sales SP - BRA 1:18,840 275,61

9 187 Ivandro da Silveira RS - BRA DNS 271,70

10 196 Claudio Verardi RS - BRA DNS 267,95

28/06/2013 - 07:56
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Mad Rats Downhill Challenge
Location: S&o Joao do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil
Date: 15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012

Promoter:
Chief Steward:
Starter:

Douglas Dalua e Kakéa Veradi
Ivandro Silveira

Event level: National - South America Track conditions: Seca
Weather: Sol Course length: 1,5 km
Junior Downhill Skateboard - Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
1 50 Rodrigo Belli RJ - BRA 1:17,850 316,87
2 14  Lucas Grazziani Fernandes RS - BRA 1:16,110 304,63
3 85 Leonardo Vasconcelos Martinho De Barros SP - BRA 1:18,010 298,82
4 70 Marlon Burgatti PR - BRA 1:16,020 293,53
5 158 Bruno Anténio Spengler PR - BRA 1:19,040 288,62
6 93 Lucas Rocha RS - BRA 1:17,080 284,03
7 113 Leonardo Laky RS - BRA 1:18,910 279,71
8 108 Cristian Henz RS - BRA 1:19,990 275,61
9 64 Otavio Ourique Fialho RS - BRA 1:17,850 271,70
10 165 Georgia Bontorin PR - BRA 1:19,500 267,95
11 168 Pedro Augusto Vieira De Souza PR - BRA 1:16,180 264,35
12 120 Manoel Silva De Melo Rocha MG - BRA 1:17,770 260,89
13 23  Gustavo Lemke Marocco RS - BRA 1:23,600 257,54
14 121 Pedro Freitas Gibram Silva MG - BRA 1:21,130 254,30
15 142 Matheus Ramos RS - BRA 1:17,750 251,15
16 131 Pedro Eduardo da Rosa Scheder RS - BRA 1:20,110 248,09
17 204 Otavio Wolf Dell'aglio RS - BRA 1:20,630 245,12
18 55 Déryck Ribas Szymczak RS - BRA 1:20,750 242,22
19 91 Leonardo Klein Verardi RS - BRA 1:21,280 239,39
20 46  Mathues da Silva RS - BRA 1:21,910 236,62
21 123  Yuri Rocha Leite De Mattos MG - BRA 1:22,190 233,92
22 22 Gustavo Bittencourt RS - BRA 1:22,420 231,27
23 114 Alvaro Librelotto RS - BRA 1:29,380 228,68
24 36  Miguel Vinicius Moreira RS - BRA 1:20,540 226,13
25 109 Joao Vitor De Oliveira Batista RS - BRA 1:17,460 223,64
26 122  André Freitas Gibram Silva MG - BRA 1:25,150 221,19
27 149 Rafael Boccardi Baldasso RS - BRA 1:27,160 218,78
28 52  Seaber Brasil Medronha Vasques RS - BRA 1:38,450 216,41
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Mad Rats Downhill Challenge Promoter: Douglas Dalua e Kaka Veradi
Location: Sé&o Jodo do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil Chief Steward: Ivandro Silveira
Date: 15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012 Starter:
Event level: National - South America Track conditions: Seca
Weather: Sol Course length: 1,5 km
Street Luge - Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
1 154 Jonathan Rodrigues PR - BRA 1:12,730 316,87
2 19 Cristian Daniel ARG 1:14,250 304,63
3 11 Fernando Rocha RS - BRA 1:17,400 298,82
4 180 Paulo B. Barbosa Da Silva RS - BRA 1:16,550 293,53
5 153 Willian César De Souza PR - BRA 1:15,520 288,62
6 12  Evandro De Godoy Junior RS - BRA 1:17,070 284,03
7 181 Duane Espindola Corréa PR - BRA 1:21,630 279,71
8 57 Landjunior G. Dos Passos RS - BRA 1:21,230 275,61
9 56 Gerson Rodrigo Mendes RS - BRA 1:18,470 271,70
10 29  Manoel Ricardo Avelino Formica SC - BRA 1:19,380 267,95
11 38 Marcos Da Costa Filho PR - BRA 1:25,910 264,35
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Mad Rats Downhill Challenge
Location: S&o Joao do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil
Date: 15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012

Event level: National - South America
Weather: Sol

- Results
Pos No Surname

First Name

Promoter:

Chief Steward:
Starter:

Track conditions:
Course length:

Nat Best

Douglas Dalua e Kakéa Veradi
Ivandro Silveira

Seca
1,5 km

Points
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Mad Rats Downhill Challenge
Location: S&o Joao do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil
Date: 15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012

Event level: National - South America
Weather: Sol

- Results
Pos No Surname

First Name

Promoter:

Chief Steward:
Starter:

Track conditions:
Course length:

Nat Best

Douglas Dalua e Kakéa Veradi
Ivandro Silveira

Seca
1,5 km

Points

28/06/2013 - 07:56

10/12



International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Mad Rats Downhill Challenge
Location: S&o Joao do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil
Date: 15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012

Event level: National - South America
Weather: Sol

- Results
Pos No Surname

First Name

Promoter:

Chief Steward:
Starter:

Track conditions:
Course length:

Nat Best

Douglas Dalua e Kakéa Veradi
Ivandro Silveira

Seca
1,5 km

Points
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Mad Rats Downhill Challenge
Location: S&o Joao do Deserto - Novo Hamburgo - Brazil
Date: 15 e 16 de Dezembro de 2012

Event level: National - South America
Weather: Sol

- Results
Pos No Surname

First Name

Promoter:

Chief Steward:
Starter:

Track conditions:
Course length:

Nat Best

Douglas Dalua e Kakéa Veradi
Ivandro Silveira

Seca
1,5 km

Points
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